
Hallenspielplan  Dauelsen, SH BBS 2  ( 609120 )
Neue Schulstrasse
27283   Verden (OT Dauelsen)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mo.23.09.2024 18:30

18:48

19:06

19:24

19:42

20:00

5-a-S

5-a-S

5-a-S

5-a-S

5-a-S

5-a-S

TSV Daverden

Hagener SV

SG Achim/Baden

TSV Walle

SG Achim/Baden

TSV Daverden

SG Achim/Baden

TSV Walle

Hagener SV

TSV Daverden

TSV Walle

Hagener SV

16:21

7:15

18:5

15:15

16:9

16:9

So. 08.12.2024 14:30 OL MJB TSV Daverden HSG Schwanewede/Nk. 0:0

So. 05.01.2025 16:00 Landesliga
M

TSV Daverden II HG Jever/Schortens 0:0


